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U-19 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #64

Friday, 08.10.2016, 16:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Franchuk Maksym
16 Shandruk Roman

5 llnytskyi Roman

2 Marushka Ruslan
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
7 Melnychuk Vladyslav
18 Senyk Nazar

14 Popyk Oleksii

8 Trykosh Serhii

10 Liashenko Andrii (C)
11 Hladun Bohdan

Substitutes

12 Hlushko Vitalii

6 Deda Myroslav

9 Bilich Dmytro

17 Zinkevych Dmytro
13 Druchok Stanislav
3 Trakalo Oleh

4 Babiak Roman

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

Referee:

Raida Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Moroziuk Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Sekunda Serhii
Referee Observer:
Koshura Viktor

1:0

1
33
2
21
4
23
99
19
7
10
9

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
Snurnitsyn Ihor
Petryk Dmytro
Yedynak Nazar (C)
Moroz Denys
Yankov Mykyta
Helovani Oleksii
Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
Pudy Dmytro
Masikevych Viktor
Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes

72
13
11
5

34
77
18

Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
Ponomarov lhor
Zinatullin Maksym
Kubenko Yaroslav
Yeromin Oleksii
Rubtsov Mykola
Chernysh Denys

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #64
Friday, 08.10.2016, 16:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk 1:0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
11 Hladun Bohdan ® 11
32' 10 Masikevych Viktor
2 Marushka Ruslan 33
7 Melnychuk Vladyslav .
3 Trakalo Oleh N 46
8 Trykosh Serhii 1 46'

4 Babiak Roman
2 Marushka Ruslan . 59"

18 Senyk Nazar ,
6 Deda Myroslav N 68
16 Shandruk Roman ,
9 Bilich Dmytro N 76
17 Zinkevych Dmytro 76'
85' 7 Pudy Dmytro
86' | 10 Masikevych Viktor
11 Hladun Bohdan 88'
6 Deda Myroslav 89'
14 Popyk Oleksii ,
17 Zinkevych Dmytro N 90+2
10 Liashenko Andrii 90+3'
90+4' 21 Yedynak Nazar
90+4' 4 Moroz Denys
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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